2024 WINTER ADULT CO-ED VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE

Team No Manager Home Phone
DVL Insurance 1 Jessica Donnelly 793-8003
Volley Broz 2 Lindsey Liggett 218-415-1510
Ball Slappers 3 Kristen Thompson ~ 351-0591
Pop’s Playmakers 4 Stephanie Eggermont 789-9776
VFW Post 765 Smash 5 Carla Freschette 200-2221

LR Builders INC 6 Layla Ewert 381-9690
High Valley Real Estate 7 Jackson Weaver 381-2051

Games will be played at the Memorial Building.
ALL TEAMS WILL PLAY 2 TIMES ON WEDNESDAY MARCH 27™ PLEASE CHECK THE SCHEUDLE
FOR GAMES TIMES.

Wednesday, January 24" Wednesday, January 31 Wednesday February 7% Wednesday February 14™

6:00 EC 1vs 6 6:00 EC4vs 2 Building Unavailable 6:00 EC2vs 7
6:00 WC 2vs5 6:00WC5vs1 6:00 WC 3vs 6
6:45 EC3vs4 6:45EC6Vs7 6:45WC 4vs5
TEAM 7 BYE TEAM 3BYE TEAM 1 BYE
Wednesday February 21t Wednesday February 28"  Wednesday March 6% Wednesday March 13"
6:00EC5vs3 6:00EC3vs1 6:00 EC6Vvs4 6:00EC7vs5
6:00 WC 6vs 2 6:00 WC 4vs7 6:00 WC 7 vs 3 6:00 WC 1vs4
6:45EC7vs1 6:45 EC5vs 6 6:45EC 1vs?2 6:45EC2vs3
TEAM 4 BYE TEAM 2 BYE TEAM 5 BYE TEAM 6 BYE
Wednesday March 20" Wednesday March 27t Wednesday April 3 Wednesday April 10"
MAKE-UP NIGHT 6:00 EC 1vs 6 PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
(IF NEEDED) 6:00WC 2vs5 TBA TBA

6:45EC3vs4

6:45EC6Vvs7

7:30EC 4 vs 2

7:30WC5vs 1

8:15EC3vs7



